
Collon National School 

 School Calendar 2025/2026  

 

All pupils return to school on Wednesday 27th August 2025 

 

October Mid Term 2025 

Close on Friday 24th October 2025  

Re Open on Monday 3rd November 2025 

Christmas 2025 

Close on Friday 19th December 2025 

Re Open on Monday 5th January 2026 

February 2026 

February Bank Holiday: School closed 2nd February 2026 

February Mid Term: School closed 2 days: 19th & 20th February 2026 

March 2026 

St Patrick’s Weekend: School closed MONDAY 16th March 2026 

Bank Holiday: School closed on Tuesday 17th March 2026 

Easter Holidays 

Close on Friday 27th March 2026 

Re Open on Monday 13th April 2026 

June 2026 

Bank Holiday: School closed on Monday 1st June 2026 

School closed on Tuesday 2nd June 2026  

School will close on Tuesday 23rd June. 



  


